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510176

Tork Cleaning Cloth

Tork Cleaning Cloth is a soft and flexible multipurpose cleaning cloth that is suitable for janitorial and industrial
use. This nonwoven is reusable and a good replacement for rental shop towels and rags. It comes in our
portable self-dispensing pop-up box, which protects the wipers and allows you to easily transport the wipers
to the work site.
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PI’Qd uct & System
Shipping data w24
Folded length
4in
Unfolded length
16.1in
Compatible products

2083281
Tork Pop-Up Bracket
Dispenser

Shipping data

EAN

Packaging material

Pieces

Transport Units per Layer
Layer per Pallet

Gross Weight

Height

Length

Width

Net Weight

Volume

Consumer Units
(CON)

73286651396
Box

100

1551b

1.03 b

0.24 ft3

Ply
1

Folded width
8.3in

Unfolded width
8.3in

Transport Units
(TRP)
10073286651393

Carton

1000 (10 CON)

1551 1b
9.5in

23.88in
18.38in
10.341b

2.41 ft3

Print
No

Embossing
No

Color
White

Pallet
(PAL)

7322541031064

40000 (40 TRP)
4

10

620.47 Ib

95in

47.75in
36.75in
413.641b

96.47 ft3
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